
順位 No 氏名 記録 順位 No 氏名 記録

矢島 博仁 真名田 望

矢島　道仁 岡田　遼

小野寺　浩 立澤 亜美

小野寺　慧 立澤　美波

吉田 裕子 小林　千尋

吉田　琉人 小林　葵

中村 陽介 上地　千尋

中村　匠苑 上地　琉大

上地　康平 星野 光男

上地　陽大 星野　奏太

大島 崇興 野村 直行

大島　歩夢 野村　旭

力本 敬史 市村 泰明

力本　咲希 市村　継心

上潟口 充啓 中園 章寛

上潟口　夏気 中園 晴晶

須田 譲 中園 浩子

須田　湊 中園 智晶

三枝木 隆史 中園　善晶

三枝木　結衣 須田 いづみ

野崎 大志 須田　すみれ

野崎　大星 野元　美希

冨安 昭亘 野元　蒼亮

冨安　奏汰 関口 直樹

佐々木 名佳 関口　叶人

佐々木　美波 佐々木 俊

平田 訓 佐々木　洸

平田　颯 倉本 三枝子

石崎　昌利 倉本　せり

石崎　颯 槇 しずか

黒澤 裕美子 槇　恒之郎

黒澤　優太 関澤 智治

矢島 あゆみ 関澤　庚大

矢島　春奈 黒澤 優司

藤田 真澄 黒澤　裕菜

藤田　和芭 中島 あすか

大島 郁子 中島　華音

大島　拓夢 葛川 志保

倉本 庸 倉光　七海

倉本　晴馬 倉光 佳代

関口 早苗 倉光　瑠奈

関口　絢人 野崎 麻里子

野崎　美弥乃

第3回横浜グリーンマラソン

1㎞親子

7

8

9

10

11

2

3

4

5

6

92

56

53

79 25

24

23

1

52

82

17

18

19

20

21

12

13

14

15

16

0:05:38

0:05:25

0:05:23

0:05:21

0:05:13

0:05:05

0:04:50

0:04:44

0:04:37

0:04:24

0:04:20

0:07:14

0:07:12

0:07:06

0:07:05

0:06:59

0:06:46

91

57

0:03:5390

80

66

0:06:288822

83

69

78

77

70

58

54

65

74

28

27

26

33

32

31

30

29

72

86

0:08:19

0:08:12

0:08:03

0:07:48

0:07:45

0:07:19

68

75

0:06:07

0:06:01

0:05:58

0:05:56

64

51

71

62

55

85

89

0:06:28

0:06:17

0:06:10

0:05:53

73

87

61

DNS

DNS

39

38

37

84

34 67

0:05:39

0:08:49

0:08:29

36

35

81 0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:11:35

0:09:20

0:08:59

DNS

60

59

76

63


