## 1km親子

順位	No	氏名	記録
1	90	矢島 博仁	0:03:53
	50	矢島 道仁	
2	57	小野寺 浩	0:04:20
		小野寺 慧	
3	91	吉田 裕子	0:04:24
		吉田 琉人	
4	79	中村 陽介	0:04:37
		中村 匠苑	
5	53	上地 康平	0:04:44
		上地 陽大	
6	56	大島 崇興	0:04:50
		大島 歩夢	
7		力本 敬史	0:05:05
	92	力本 咲希	
8		上潟口 充啓	
	58	上潟口 夏気	0:05:13
_		須田 譲	
9	70	須田 湊	0:05:21
		三枝木 隆史	
10	66	三枝木 結衣	0:05:23
	80	野崎 大志	0:05:25
11		野崎 大星	
12	75	富安 昭亘	0:05:38
		冨安 奏汰	
13	68	佐々木 名佳	0:05:39
		佐々木 美波	
14	84	平田訓	0:05:53
		平田 颯	
	51	石崎 昌利	0:05:56
15		石崎 颯	
	64	黒澤 裕美子	0:05:58
16		黒澤 優太	
	89	矢島 あゆみ	0.77
17		矢島 春奈	0:06:01
18	85	藤田 真澄	0:06:07
		藤田 和芭	
19	55	大島 郁子	0:06:10
		大島 拓夢	
20	62	倉本 庸	0:06:17
		倉本 晴馬	
21	71	関口 早苗	0:06:28
		関口 絢人	
		1	

順位	No	氏名	記録
22	88	真名田 望	0:06:28
		岡田 遼	
23	74	立澤 亜美	0:06:46
		立澤 美波	
24	65	小林 千尋	0:06:59
		小林 葵	
25	54	上地 千尋	0:07:05
		上地 琉大	
26	86	星野 光男	0:07:06
		星野 奏太	
	82	野村 直行	0:07:12
27		野村 旭	
		市村 泰明	0:07:14
28	52	市村 継心	
29	77	中園 章寛	
		中園 晴晶	0:07:19
		中園 浩子	
30	78	中園 智晶	0:07:45
		中園 善晶	
	69	須田 いづみ	0:07:48
31		須田 すみれ	
	83	野元 美希	0:08:03
32		野元 蒼亮	
	72	関口 直樹	0:08:12
33		関口 叶人	
	67	佐々木 俊	0:08:19
34		佐々木 洸	
	61	倉本 三枝子	0:08:29
35		倉本 せり	
36	87	槇しずか	0:08:49
		槇 恒之郎	
37	73	関澤 智治	0:08:59
		関澤 庚大	
38	63	黒澤 優司	0:09:20
		黒澤 裕菜	
39	76	中島 あすか	0:11:35
		中島 華音	
DNS	59	葛川 志保	0:00:00
		倉光 七海	
DNS	60	倉光 佳代	0:00:00
		倉光 瑠奈	
DNS	81	野崎 麻里子	0:00:00